
Ergebnisse Frauen

Kugel

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Ergebnis Platz

Annika Schliffer TUS Weilmünster 1978 W 30 10,82 1

Christiane Ermert TUS Weilmünster 1977 W 35 6,96 1

Sabrina Rosenkranz TUS Weilmünster 1976 W 35 6,01 2

Jutta Kerth LS Goldener Grund 1967 W 45 7,16 3

Carmen Flach TV Villmar 1963 W 45 8,64 1

Antonia Rautenkranz TUS Niederneisen 1967 W 45 7,37 2

Alexandra Arnold TUS Weilmünster 1965 W 45 6,96 4

Ingrid Geil TUS Niederneisen 1962 W 50 11,96 1

Ellen Mesloh TV Bad Ems 1959 W 55 9,96 1

Luise Schmidt TV Weisel 1946 W 65 7,04 1

Edith Maier TUS Niederneisen 1941 W 70 7,34 1

Diskus

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Ergebnis Platz

Annika Schliffer TUS Weilmünster 1978 W 30 28,34 1

Antonia Rautenkranz TUS Niederneisen 1967 W 45 18,72 1

Alexandra Arnold TUS Weilmünster 1965 W 45 20,46 2

Ingrid Geil TUS Niederneisen 1962 W 50 27,22 1

Edith Maier TUS Niederneisen 1941 W 70 17,43 1

100 m

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Zielzeit Platz

Susan Groß LG Einrich 1981 W 30 15,6 1

Christiane Ermert TUS Weilmünster 1977 W 35 14,8 1

Sabrina Rosenkranz TUS Weilmünster 1976 W 35 16,1 2

Jutta Kerth LSG Golden Grund 1967 W 45 15,6 1

Anke Hänsel7Siraf TUS Niedrneisen 1966 W 45 15,9 2

Sabine Zeidler TUS Niederneisen 1961 W 50 14,6 1

Luise Schmidt TV Weisel 1946 W 65 19,2 1

Hochsprung



Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Ergebnis Platz

Jutta Kerth LSG 1967 W 45 1,20 1

Sabine Zeidler TUS Niederneisen 1961 W 50 1,40 1

Luise Schmidt TV Weisel 1946 W 65 1,05 1

Edith Maier TUS Niederneisen 1941 W 70 0,90 1

Weitsprung

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Ergebnis Platz

Susan Groß LG Einrich 1981 W 30 4,06 1

Christiane Ermert TUS Weilmünster 1977 W 35 3,87 1

Sabrina Rosenkranz TUS Weilmünster 1976 W 35 3,64 2

Jutta Kerth LSG 1967 W 45 3,89 1

Sabine Zeidler TUS Niederneisen 1961 W 50 4,31 1

200 m

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Zielzeit Platz

Carmen Flach TV Villmar 1963 W 45 32,8 1

Sibille Ohlemacher TUS Niederneisen 1961 W 50 32,6 1

Speer

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Ergebnis Platz

Annika Schliffer TUS Weilmünster 1978 W 30 33,26 1

Antonia Rautenkranz TUS Niederneisen 1967 W 45 29,03 1

Carmen Flach TV Villmar 1963 W 45 19,92 2

Luise Schmidt TV Weisel 1946 W 65 16,70 1

Edith Maier TUS Niederneisen 1941 W 70 15,72 1

3000 m

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Zielzeit Platz

Sabrina Rosenkranz TUS Weilmünster 1976 W 35 17:15,1 1

Petra Beck SC Oberlahn 1968 W 40 12:48,9 1

Kerstin Loke LG Brechen 1963 W 45 14:08,5 1

Iris Henche SC Oberlahn 1963 W 45 14:16,9 2

Gaby Janiczek SC Oberlahn 1960 W 50 14:46,2 1



800 m

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Zielzeit Platz

Susan Groß LG Einrich 1981 W 30 03:31,3 1

Carmen Flach TV Villmar 1963 W 45 02:59,3 1

Anke Hänsel7Siraf TUS Niedrneisen 1966 W 45 03:01,1 2

Sibille Ohlemacher TUS Niederneisen 1961 W 50 02:47,9 1

400 m

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Zielzeit Platz

Carmen Flach TV Villmar 1963 W 45 01:21,6 1

Sibille Ohlemacher TUS Niederneisen 1961 W 50 01:14,4 1

Chantalle Buschung TV Eschhofen 1992 W 20 01:01,2 1

Ergebnisse Männer

Kugel

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Ergebnis Platz

Matthias Paasche LG Kreis Ahrweiler 1970 M 40 12,22 1
Ralf Dombrowsky TV Bad Ems 1969 M 40 9,86 2
Thomas Dornoff LF 87 Villmar 1971 M 40 9,17 3
Marc Ringelstein LG Einrich 1970 M 40 8,94 4
Thomas Seyffert LS Goldener Grund 1970 M 40 8,72 5

Michael Lupek LS Goldener Grund M 50 11,85 1
Rainer Löber TUS Niederneisen 1959 M 50 10,64 2
Martin Frömel TUS Weilmünster 1962 M 50 10,35 3

Michael Klautke LS Goldener Grund 1952 M 60 10,94 1
Walter Haas LF 87 Villmar 1950 M 60 10,02 2
Wolfgang Ansorge LF 87 Villmar 1950 M 60 9,61 3
Rainer Wöll TUS Niederneisen 1948 M 60 9,20 4

Thorsten Lange TV Bad Ems 1945 M 65 10,31 1
Michael Knaack TV Eschhofen 1943 M 65 7,76 2

Klaus Reichrath TUS Weilmünster 1940 M 70 8,80 1
Helmut Schmidt TV Weisel 1941 M 70 8,22 2

Erich Plahl TUS Weilmünster 1933 M 75 8,18 1
Karl Pritz TV Schloßborn 1935 M 75 7,57 2
Adolf Stenchly LF 87 Villmar 1934 M 75 6,58 3

Rudolf Czech TUS Weilmünster 1926 M 85 8,66 1



August Dick TSK Diez7Oranie 1927 M 85 6,62 2

Diskus

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Ergebnis Platz

Ralf Dombrowsky TV Bad Ems 1969 M 40 28,11 1
Matthias Paasche LG Kreis Ahrweiler 1970 M 40 28,10 2

Peter Löffler TV Weisel 1963 M 45 21,05 1

Michael Lupek LS Goldener Grund M 50 39,12 1
Rainer Löber TUS Niederneisen 1959 M 50 27,61 2
Martin Frömel TUS Weilmünster 1962 M 50 25,34 3

Michael Klautke LS Goldener Grund M 60 35,20 1
Rainer Wöll TUS Niederneisen 1948 M 60 28,56 2
Walter Haas LF 87 Villmar 1950 M 60 26,08 3

Alois Hagen7Hoff TSK Diez7Oranien 1944 M 65 30,88 1
Thorsten Lange TV Bad Ems 1945 M 65 26,31 2

Klaus Reichrath TUS Weilmünster M 70 24,26 1
Erwin Knaus TUS Niederneisen 1941 M 70 23,52 2
Karl Pritz TV Schloßborn 1935 M 70 22,85 3

Adolf Stenchly LF 87 Villmar 1934 M 75 13,95 1

August Dick TSK Diez7Oranie 1927 M 85 18,00 1

5000 M

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Zielzeit Platz

André Wagner TV Elz 1984 M 25 18:36,0 1

Pascal Dick LC Mengerskirchen 1981 M 30 20:58,2 1

Toni da Conceição LSG Goldener Grund M 35 18:26,9 1
Torsten Roos LG Brechen 1975 M 35 19:03,3 2
Lars Hartmann SC Oberlahn 1977 M 35 19:22,1 3
Karsten Kaiser TV Villmar 1973 M 35 21:51,4 4

Udo Stöckel LG Brechen 1970 M 40 18:23,5 1
Michael Frick TUS Niederneisen 1971 M 40 23:52,2 2

Lars Breuer LG Brechen 1964 M 45 17:00,5 1
Roland Ott LC Mengerskirchen 1964 M 45 18:01,5 2
Meinhardt Rompel TUS Lindenholzhausen 1963 M 45 19:09,0 3
Matthias Schulz SC Oberlahn 1964 M 45 21:24,9 4
Thomas Müller TUS Niederneisen 1964 M 45 21:51,8 5

Justino Da Costa TUS Lindenholzhausen M 50 17:54,6 1
Jürgen Dr Schnee SC Oberlahn 1962 M 50 20:38,6 2
Wolfgang Laubsch Tus Lindenholzhausen 1958 M 50 21:31,9 3



Rainer Trost TUS Lindenholzhausen 1957 M 55 19:02,0 1
Peter Zimmermann TUS Lindenholzhausen 1955 M 55 21:53,4 2
Tink Wayne TV 1860 Nassau 1955 M 55 22:58,7 3

Adolf Jung SC Oberlahn 1951 M 60 22:49,7 1
Heinz Joachim Rahde SC Oberlahn 1949 M 60 28:36,5 2

Reinhard Leber LC Mengerskirchen 1947 M 65 22:03,4 1

Bernd Tinsel SC Oberlahn 1937 M 75 40:07,2 1

100 m

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Zielzeit Platz

Marcus Nassauer LG Kindelsberg7Kreuztal 1972 M 40 12,1 1
Dirk Dornheim TUS Laubuseschbach 1970 M 40 12,5 2
Marc Ringelstein LG Einrich 1970 M 40 12,5 2
Peter Rübenach SpVgg Burgbrohl 1968 M 40 12,8 4
Thomas Dornoff LF 87 Villmar 1971 M 40 12,9 5
Ralf Dombrowsky TV Bad Ems 1969 M 40 13,0 6
Thomas Seyffert LS Goldener Grund 1970 M 40 13,2 7
Michael Frick TUS Niederneisen 1971 M 40 13,2 7

Markus Lockl TUS Weilmünster 1963 M 45 13,2 1

Karl7Heinz Goerke TV Weisel 1954 M 55 15,9 1

Wolfgang Ansorge LF 87 Villmar 1950 M 60 15,5 1
Rainer Wöll TUS Niederneisen 1948 M 60 16,7 2

Michael Knaack TV Eschhofen 1943 M 65 15,8 1
Alois Hagen7Hoff FSK Diez7Oranien 1944 M 65 15,8 1

Helmuth Schmidt TV Weisel 1941 M 70 16,6 1
Helmuth Kaleve TV Eschhofen 1933 M 75 16,5 1

Ernst Zuber TSG Oberursel 1931 M 80 17,0 1
Gerhard Wohlfahrt TV Schloßborn 1932 M 80 23,o 2

Erhardt Dippell TSG Hausen 1927 M 85 18,6 1

Hochsprung

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Höhe Platz

Matthias Paasche LG Kreis Ahrweiler 1970 M 40 1,65 1
Michael Frick TUS Niederneisen 1971 M 40 1,36 2

Markus Lockl TUS Weilmünster 1963 M 45 1,48 1

Heiner Schelke TUS Niederneisen 1953 M 55 1,36 1

Walter Haas LF 87 Villmar 1950 M 60 1,10 1

Alois Hagen7Hoff FSK Diez7Oranien 1944 M 65 1,18 1



Detlef Lüder TV Schloßborn M 70 1,10 1

Helmuth Kaleve TV Eschhofen 1933 M 75 1,02 1

Ernst Zuber TSG Oberursel 1931 M 80 1,06 1

Weitsprung

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Ergebnis Platz

Michael Frick TUS Niederneisen 1971 M 40 5,18 1
Marc Ringelstein LG Einrich 1970 M 40 4,92 2
Thomas Seyffert LS Goldener Grund 1970 M 40 4,83 3

Philipp Leander TSF Heuchelheim 1962 M 50 5,00 1

Karl7Heinz Goerke TV Weisel 1954 M 55 3,41 1

Wolfgang Ansorge LF 87 Villmar 1950 M 60 4,03 1

Michael Knaack TV Eschhofen 1943 M 65 3,81 1

Detlef Lüder TV Schloßborn 1935 M 70 2,94 1
Helmuth Schmidt TV Weisel 1941 M 70 3,40 2

Helmuth Kaleve TV Eschhofen 1933 M 75 3,34 1

Ernst Zuber TSG Oberursel 1931 M 80 3,13 1

Erhard Dippell TSG Hausen 1927 M 85 2,85 1

800 m

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Zielzeit Platz

Dennis Krämer TV Weisel 1974 M 35 02:25,1 1

Peter Konrad LG BSN 1966 M 45 02:08,9 1
Jürgen Dolate LG Rhein7Wied 1964 M 45 02:16,1 2
Krzywik Raimund LG Naheland 1964 M 45 02:21,9 3
Ralf Heinz TV Bad Ems 1968 M 45 02:43,2 4

Karl7Heinz Goerke TV Weisel 1954 M 55 03:07,8 1
Beck Lothar LC Mengerskirchen 1955 M 55 03:08,3 2

Oswald Schmidt LG Lahn7Aar7Esterau 1934 M 75 03:59,7 1

200 m

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Zielzeit Platz

Dennis Krämer TV Weisel 1974 M 35 28,4 1

Marcus Nassauer LG Kindelsberg7Kreuztal 1972 M 40 24,0 1
Marc Ringelstein LG Einrich 1970 M 40 25,2 2



Michael Frick TUS Niederneisen 1971 M 40 26,7 3

Markus Lockl TUS Weilmünster M 45 27,5 1

Matthias Griebler TV Villmar 1962 M 50 26,8 1

Karl7Heinz Goerke TV Weisel 1954 M 55 33,7 2
Heiner Schelke TUS Niederneisen 1953 M 55 30,3 1

Michael Knaack TV Eschhofen 1943 M 65 33,8 1

Speer

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Ergebnis Platz

Harald Weinbrenner TUS Weilmünster 1970 M 40 38,07 1
Thomas Dornhoff LF 87 Villmar 1971 M 40 24,38 2

Ralf Dombrowsky TV Bad Ems 1969 M 45 30,82 1
Peter Löffler TV Weisel 1963 M 45 24,22 2

Martin Frömel TUS Weilmünster 1962 M 50 (700) 37,51 1

Rainer Wöll TUS Niederneisen 1948 M 60 (600) 29,73 1
Wolfgang Ansorge LF 87 Villmar 1950 M 60 (600) 23,77 2

Alois Hagen7Hoff TSK Diez7Oranien 1944 M 65 (400) 24,15 1

Erwin Knaus TUS Niederneisen 1941 M 70 (400) 18,61 1

Karl Pritz TV Schloßborn 1935 M 75 (400) 20,71 1

Ernst Zuber TSG Oberursel 1931 M 80 (400) 22,03 1
Richard Schmiedel LG Lahn7Aar7Esterau 1929 M 80 (400) 20,64 2

August Dick TSK Diez7Oranien 1927 M 85 (400) 13,21 1

400 m

Name Vorname Verein JG Gruppe Zielzeit Platz

Dennis Krämer TV Weisel 1974 M 35 01:03,4 1

Marcus Nassauer LG Kindelsberg7Kreuztal 1972 M 40 55,40 1
Thomas Dornoff LF 87 Villmar 1971 M 40 01:06,3 2

Peter Löffler TV Weisel 1963 M 45 01:03,4 1
Ralf Heinz TV Bad Ems 1968 M 45 01:10,9 2

Matthias Griebler TV Villmar 1962 M 50 01:01,6 1

Karl7Heinz Goerke TV Weisel 1954 M 55 01:17,4 1

Helmuth Kaleve TV Eschhofen 1933 M 80 01:27,3 1


